0101
SC1
SC2
SC3
MC22
MC72
CCV
MCV

 SC2 M 05HS V9 S 3
 ① ② ③ ④ ⑤
How to Order
① Body Type ② Nozzle Type
③Pressure Sensor
Symbol Nozzle size
［mm］
Rated pressure
［MPa］
Maximum
vacuum
pressure［kPa］
Suction flow
［L/min（ANR）］
Air consumption
［L/min（ANR）］
04HS 0.4
0.5
-85 2.5 8.5
05HS
0.5 -86.6
5.0
12
05HR 0.4 4.0
S Single unit
M Manifold unit
Symbol Sensor type Pressure range
［kPa］ Display Switch
output
Analog
output
Input
specifications
V8 MPS-V81 -100 ～ 0 N/A N/A DC1～5Ｖ N/A
V9 MPS-V9 -101.3 ～ 0 Digital NPN 1output DC1～5Ｖ N/A
10 MPS-10 -101 ～ 500 Digital NPN 1output DC1～5Ｖ Sink
ZZ Without sensor
※Please consult with us for PNP output type.
④Vacuum Generation
　　Valve Type
S Normally closed
W Self-holding
※ Please select “S”, when “05HR”
selected in ②.
⑤ Manifold
Symbol No. of stations
1 1 station
2 2 stations
3 3 stations
4 4 stations
Symbol No. of stations
5 5 stations
6 6 stations
7 7 stations
8 8 stations
Product code Model number
ノズル径（mm)